Deutsche Turnliga

TSV Tittmoning lll

Pos. [Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Nation
1 Hofmann Alina 02.03.2000 GER
2 Holzer Ingrid 26.07.2004 GER
3 Gil Stefanie 19.10.2005 GER
4 Lang Miriam 05.08.1999 GER
5 Lang Melanie 21.07.1995 GER
6 Dauth Lisa 16.07.1998 GER
7 Ries Emily 10.07.2004 GER
8 Neumayer Selina 06.08.2004 GER
9 Gil Erika 05.04.2004 GER
10 [Torok Anna 21.03.2004 GER
11 Soler Navas |Francina 04.06.1999 ESP
12

13

14

15

Stand: 25.04.2017




Deutsche Turnliga

TurnTeam Schwaben

Pos. [Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Nation
1 Bentz Emelie 27.05.2002 GER
2 Dorzweiler Caroline 27.05.2003 GER
3 Feijo Leonor 25.02.2000 POR
4 Genter Lisa 04.10.1990 GER
5 Greither Teresa 13.06.1994 GER
6 Hamann Stefanie 26.09.1991 GER
7 Hinsberger Lara Marie 21.10.2004 GER
8 Holzner Francisca 16.06.1994 GER
9 Kirschke Antonia 22.03.2003 GER
10 Lima Zoi 07.10.1991 POR
11 Mees Hannah 04.02.2000 GER
12 Romero Ines 08.11.1993 POR
13 [Schwarz Celina 19.04.2001 GER
14 Wietholter Marisa 21.07.2003 GER
15

Stand: 25.04.2017




Deutsche Turnliga

TG Lahn-Dill

Pos. [Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Nation
1 Cenkova Veronika 11.02.1999 CZE
2 Daschmann |Julia 25.05.2005 GER
3 Keiner Liz 04.09.1993 GER
4 Kurz Leonie 06.08.2004 GER
5 Mader Jasmin 26.12.1992 AUT
6 Metzger Finja 16.10.200 GER
7 Oesterling Lilli 18.09.2001 GER
8 Oestreich Samira 13.09.2002 GER
9 Partheil Lena 18.021.998 GER
10 |Popperl Lilly 28.06.2005 GER
11  |Schachtschneiqlaura 04.04.2002 GER
12 Trzinski Janine 04.07.1997 GER
13 [Welsche Marie 25.12.2001 GER
14

15

Stand: 25.04.2017




Deutsche Turnliga

TuS Wiillen

Pos. [Name Vorname | Geburtsdatum Nation
1 Geurts Elisabeth 26.24.1995 NED
2 Groen Elisabeth 03.06.1998 NED
3 Kober Julia 04.12.1999 GER
4 Orthaus Pia 03.08.2002 GER
5 Reinders Henrike 01.06.1996 GER
6 Reinders Hanna 04.06.2000 GER
7 Schalk Anna 05.05.1993 GER
8 Schalk Katharina 05.05.1993 GER
9 Schliiter Mina 05.09.1999 GER
10 Tol Christine 02.06.2000 NED
11 |van Beek Sophie 24.05.2000 NED
12 Venhues Gabriele 11.07.1995 GER
13 [Verhage Chelsea 07.07.2001 NED
14 Vogt Laura 17.05.2001 GER
15

Stand: 25.04.2017




Deutsche Turnliga

TV Herkenrath

Pos. [Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Nation
1 Becker Svenja 14.12.2004 GER
2 Cirecene Alina 07.01.1999 LVA
3 Fey Oona Devi 04.03.2005 GER
4 Grisane Valerija 25.04.1996 LVA
5 Kolter Veronika 29.01.2002 GER
6 Kahl Lara 12.09.2003 GER
7 Maurer Lynn 08.04.2004 GER
8 Micke Celine 02.12.2003 GER
9 Rooga Isabel 02.09.2004 GER
10  [Schliwitzli Hannah 12.02.2003 GER
11

12

13

14

15

Stand: 25.04.2017




Deutsche Turnliga

TV Braubach

Pos. [Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Nation
1 Berssem Paula 12.04.1999 GER
2 Klein Sina 17.09.1992 GER
3 Kroter Marie 11.08.2001 GER
4 Lemler Alina 14.07.1995 GER
5 Mélich Katharina 16.05.2003 GER
6 Smolders Annalisa 01.11.2002 GER
7 Tan Denise 07.09.1994 NED
8 Wambach Julia 22.02.1994 GER
9 Wilhelm Maike 03.02.1998 GER
10 Witzky Lara 10.07.2000 GER
11 Kochetkova Elizaveta 20.01.2001 GER
12

13

14

15

Stand: 25.04.2017




Dewtsche Turnliga

KTV Dortmund
Pos. [Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Nation
1 Budde Kira 05.09.2001 GER
2 Burghardt Annika 22.02.2002 GER
3 Castérot Chloé 01.10.1996 FRA
4 Geyer Theresa 17.12.2004 GER
5 Rater Maila 23.05.2002 GER
6 Wentzell Silvie 04.12.1976 GER
7 Woeste Janine 07.02.1994 GER
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Stand: 25.04.2017




Deutsche Turnliga

TG Breisgau

Pos. [Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Nation
1 Bernhardt |Katharina 06.10.2000 GER
2 Braun Benita 24.09.1999 GER
3 Charpy Serena 31.12.1996 FRA
4 Cuntz Tess 21.10.2001 FRA
5 Cybin Anastassia 03.05.2005 GER
6 Grim Lea 25.03.2003 GER
7 Huber Luisa 03.06.2000 GER
8 Leveringhaus|Marleen 25.11.1996 GER
9 Sager Lilien 18.12.2003 GER
10 [Stockhausen [Lena 08.08.19997 GER
11 Vetter Lara 01.04.2003 GER
12

13

14

15

Stand: 25.04.2017
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